
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 2011-2012 

 

2011 

Monday 3 October 

Dr Andrew Fairbairn 

Have Humans the Capacity to Live Sustainably in their Environments?  Some Insights 

from the Archaeological Record 

 

Tuesday 18 October 

Shirley A King 

Scandinavia and Russia – A Lyceum Perspective 

 

Monday 7 November 

Wesley Enoch 

Growing Up in Brisbane 

 

Tuesday 15 November 

Nadia Buick 

A Brief History of Fashion Curating 

 

Monday 5 December 

Christmas Morning Tea 

2011 Lyceum Club Prize Winner – Classical Voice 

 

2012 

Monday 5 March 

Professor Patrick Buckridge 

An Australian Reading Experience Database 

 

Tuesday 20 March 

Adjunct Professor Timothy Hill 

Reflections on Listening: A Man’s View of Architecture 

 

Monday 2 April 

Professor Clive Moore 

Australian South Sea Islanders: History and Contemporary Meaning 

 

Tuesday 17 April (93
rd

 Anniversary Luncheon) 

Dr Marguerite La Caze 

Forgiveness and the Unforgiveable 

 

Tuesday 15 May Neita Bell Lecture 

Judie Bellingham 

Quilting for Children in Need 



 

Monday 4 June 

Professor Ove Hough-Guildberg 

Blue Planet in Trouble?  Our Oceans: Past, Present and Future 

 

Tuesday 19 June 

Dr Amelia Brown 

Aphrodite as a Goddess of Ancient Travellers 

 

Monday 2 July 

Associate Professor Marcus Foth 

From Social Butterfly to Engaged Citizen: Urban Informatics 

 

Tuesday 17 July 

Dr Hilary Emmett 

Harriet Beecher Stowe 

 

Monday 6 August 

Megan Williams 

Remarks on Colour: Watercolour in Australia 

 

Tuesday 21 August 

Dr Kathy Townsend  

Hard to Stomach: The Impact of Ingested marine Debris on Australian Sea Turtles 

 

 

Monday 3 September 

Dr Tom Stevenson 

Imaginations of Ancient Rome and in Nineteenth Century Historical Novels 

 

Tuesday 18 September 

Annual General Meeting 
 


